
Frozen Coffee 
& Dessert 
Machines

all
you
can

slush
DIMENSION WEIGHT CAPACITY POWER VOLTAGE

H W D KG. LB. LT. GAL. W HP V/HZ

712 mm
28 inc

276 mm
10.8 in

475 mm
18.7 in 27 59.5 4 1.05 410 0.55

220/240/50 
220/60 
115/60
100/50-60

660 mm
26 inc

276 mm
10.8 in

475 mm
18.7 in 27 70.50 6 1.58 410 0.55

220/240/50 
220/60 
115/60
100/50-60

QKW

QCB

COLOURS AVAILABLE

lower energy 
consumption

up to 40% 
in savings

high 
performance

extended lifespan 
& durability

ITALY HEADQUARTER

via Circumvallazione Esterna, 12
80025 Casandrino, 
Napoli, Italy
Tel +39 081 5055724
Fax +39 081 5055726

AMERICA DISTRIBUTION CENTER

652 Griffith Road Suite E 
Charlotte NC 
28217, USA 
Tel: +1 877 435 6326
Fax +1 704 666 5141

INDIA DISTRIBUTION CENTER

5th Floor, Sangeet Plaza 
Marol Maroshi Road 
Opp Marol Fire Brigade 
Andheri (East) Mumbai 
India 400 059

info@elmeco.com
www.elmeco.com

5 years on compressor parts (USA / Canada only)
3 years on electronic parts (USA / Canada only)
2 years on functional parts
1 years on labor

UP TO



Elmeco Quick cream White has been specifically 
designed for making and dispensing semi-frozen 
and frozen cream, frozen yogurt, frappes, soft serve 
dessert and sorbet. Quick and easy to disassemble 
and clean, Quickream White guarantees maximum 
hygiene for milk-based products.Thanks to the easy-
to-use electronic functions and a patented dispensing 
system, it serves electronically measured portions 
of approximately 70 grammes each. With its soft, 
appealing lines and a wide range of customisable 
shells, will furnish your bar or restaurant in style.

Elmeco Quick coffee Black is a compact 
and versatile machine for preparation 
of a true black granita coffee. Due to 
technological solutions, it preserves the 
authentic taste and color of the various 
coffee blends. With Quick Coffee Black 
you can serve fresh frozen coffee without 
additives (stabilizers or preservatives).
Elegant and robust, enhances profits 
through energy savings as well as 
merchandising of coffee’s true colors.

sorbetto sorbetto

Exclusive 
Features
Innovative 	
dispensing system

Total cold system

Reduces energy 
consumption and 
noises

“Seal-Less” drive 
shaft system 
which eliminates 
mandatory preventive 
maintenance

Electronic system, 
density control and 
auto diagnostic

Removable external 
condenser air-filter
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Elmeco Quick cream White has been specifically 
designed for making and dispensing semi-frozen 
and frozen cream, frozen yogurt, frappes, soft serve 
dessert and sorbet. Quick and easy to disassemble 
and clean, Quickream White guarantees maximum 
hygiene for milk-based products.Thanks to the easy-
to-use electronic functions and a patented dispensing 
system, it serves electronically measured portions 
of approximately 70 grammes each. With its soft, 
appealing lines and a wide range of customisable 
shells, will furnish your bar or restaurant in style.
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merchandising of coffee’s true colors.
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Frozen Coffee 
& Dessert 
Machines

all
you
can

slush
DIMENSION WEIGHT CAPACITY POWER VOLTAGE

H W D KG. LB. LT. GAL. W HP V/HZ

712 mm
28 inc

276 mm
10.8 in

475 mm
18.7 in 27 59.5 4 1.05 410 0.55

220/240/50 
220/60 
115/60
100/50-60

660 mm
26 inc

276 mm
10.8 in

475 mm
18.7 in 27 70.50 6 1.58 410 0.55

220/240/50 
220/60 
115/60
100/50-60

QKW

QCB

COLOURS AVAILABLE

lower energy 
consumption

up to 40% 
in savings

high 
performance

extended lifespan 
& durability

ITALY HEADQUARTER

via Circumvallazione Esterna, 12
80025 Casandrino, 
Napoli, Italy
Tel +39 081 5055724
Fax +39 081 5055726

AMERICA DISTRIBUTION CENTER

652 Griffith Road Suite E 
Charlotte NC 
28217, USA 
Tel: +1 877 435 6326
Fax +1 704 666 5141

INDIA DISTRIBUTION CENTER

5th Floor, Sangeet Plaza 
Marol Maroshi Road 
Opp Marol Fire Brigade 
Andheri (East) Mumbai 
India 400 059

info@elmeco.com
www.elmeco.com

5 years on compressor parts (USA / Canada only)
3 years on electronic parts (USA / Canada only)
2 years on functional parts
1 years on labor

UP TO



Frozen 
Granita and 

Sorbet
Machines

all
you
can

slush

m
ad

e i
n ITALY

SLUSH MACHINES

BEST QUALITY

DIMENSION WEIGHT CAPACITY POWER VOLTAGE

H W D KG. LB. LT. GAL. W HP V/HZ

552 mm
21.8 inc

250 mm
9.90 in

475 mm
18.7 in 22 48.50 6 1.58 450 0.60

220/240/50 
220/60 
115/60
100/50-60

552 mm
21.8 inc

440 mm
17.3 in

475 mm
18.7 in 32 70.50 12 3.17 560 0.75

220/240/50 
220/60 
115/60
100/50-60

BB1

BB2

COLOURS AVAILABLE

5 years on compressor parts (USA / Canada only)
3 years on electronic parts (USA / Canada only)
2 years on functional parts
1 years on labor

CANADA DISTRIBUTION CENTER 
André Labbée Inc.

www.andrelabbeeinc.com 
info@andrelabbeeinc.com 
T: 1-888-333-8456

BB
1

BB
2

DIMENSION WEIGHT CAPACITY POWER VOLTAGE

H W D KG. LB. LT. GAL. W HP V/HZ

606 mm
23.8 inc

250 mm
9.90 in

463 mm
18.23 in 22,2 49 7,5 1.98 450 0.43

220/240/50 
220/60 
115/60
100/50-60

606 mm
23.8 inc

440 mm
17.3 in

463 mm
18.23 in 32.5 71.65 15 3.96 560 0.72

220/240/50 
220/60 
115/60
100/50-60

BL1

BL2

COLOURS AVAILABLE

BL
1

BL
2

high 
performance

up to 40% 
in savings

lower energy
consumption

extended lifespan 
& durability

UP TO

CANADA DISTRIBUTION CENTER 
Brokerhouse Dist. Inc.

www.brokerhousedist.com 
info@brokerhousedist.com
T: 1-800-668-4802




